
12/05/2019                ACU # 56086

No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

41 G Maslin C 000 010 000 133 001 131 000 131 111 110 000 000 053 000 332 40

42 T Maslin C 005 000 001 050 001 113 210 550 500 000 000 000 110 022 002 43

43 D Maslin A 000 001 111 000 212 000 100 101 000 000 000 110 000 000 000 14

44 E Maslin YTH A 500 200 303 111 555 000 155 355 535 000 500 531 301 000 000 86

45 M Maslin B 000 010 011 121 000 000 000 111 000 110 000 100 110 110 000 16

46 G Wooster O60 000 300 000 503 050 111 115 111 110 110 510 000 531 323 523 66

47 A Coleburn B 000 010 000 013 000 000 000 000 000 100 201 030 000 105 000 18

48 M Townsend C RTD

49 A Coopey B 500 330 511 313 000 000 000 000 100 000 501 001 012 001 101 39

50 I Coopey YTH B 000 050 000 000 000 115 110 212 115 000 000 000 110 000 100 29

51 R Peckala B 300 011 110 100 000 500 000 000 000 000 130 101 110 000 100 22

52 G Harris O60 000 100 000 110 010 000 110 102 000 100 100 100 000 010 110 15

53 S Wallwin B 000 310 321 323 010 000 000 100 001 001 101 110 210 000 000 29

54 J Brennan C 103 020 010 333 110 335 222 210 100 311 000 201 211 331 333 67

55 T Harris C 000 221 010 503 000 310 310 322 003 100 001 000 351 010 311 49

56 I Cross C 000 112 000 311 250 212 552 210 013 011 100 100 311 111 331 59

57 S Winstanley C RTD

58 P Hearn B 135 122 151 312 025 000 011 131 000 101 211 011 332 101 113 64

59 L Wooster C 000 000 000 131 000 310 000 111 100 100 011 110 105 000 110 27

60 L Hassell A 000 000 011 000 000 000 000 130 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 6

61 D Hassell B 000 000 101 000 050 000 000 000 110 000 300 100 200 001 100 17

62 R Brain B 500 100 212 523 000 100 000 000 001 110 521 110 123 322 322 55

63 M Hyden A 010 000 251 000 333 000 151 515 110 100 100 533 010 000 001 53

64 J Bathe B 201 353 333 323 050 000 101 332 131 132 155 233 331 102 200 88

65 D Bathe B 000 000 010 001 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 020 000 000 000 4

66 K Wooster AB 001 301 212 000 202 000 000 110 151 000 001 031 200 000 000 30

67 S Harris YTH C RTD

68 G Lavis O60 RTD

69 R Norris B 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 010 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 1

70 M Elms B 000 000 110 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 011 001 200 000 000 7

71 B Tidsbury YTH B 100 005 100 100 000 000 000 011 001 001 100 100 000 000 100 15

72 J Coles B 000 000 000 101 000 000 000 000 000 000 001 000 310 000 010 8

73 R Waterhouse B 210 100 111 511 000 000 001 000 000 000 010 000 001 001 100 19

74 D Griffiths C RTD

75 B Owen B 000 000 001 000 000 000 000 000 000 100 000 000 000 000 000 2

76 L Hansen C 101 113 120 222 100 051 331 230 131 110 100 100 205 300 232 61

Many thanks to all observers and officials, special thanks to Michael and family for the venue and catering.

Any protests as per ACU rules, to secretary of the meeting: Gary Wooster, Manor View SN3 4RY

Next event: Swindonian LDT 23/06/2019 Details on club website.

Swindon & District MCC Hoult Cup Trial



Hoult Cup Trial - Class order 12/05/2019               ACU # 56086

No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total

60 L Hassell A 000 000 011 000 000 000 000 130 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 6

43 D Maslin A 000 001 111 000 212 000 100 101 000 000 000 110 000 000 000 14

63 M Hyden A 010 000 251 000 333 000 151 515 110 100 100 533 010 000 001 53

66 K Wooster AB 001 301 212 000 202 000 000 110 151 000 001 031 200 000 000 30

69 R Norris B 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 010 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 1

75 B Owen B 000 000 001 000 000 000 000 000 000 100 000 000 000 000 000 2

65 D Bathe B 000 000 010 001 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 020 000 000 000 4

70 M Elms B 000 000 110 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 011 001 200 000 000 7

72 J Coles B 000 000 000 101 000 000 000 000 000 000 001 000 310 000 010 8

45 M Maslin B 000 010 011 121 000 000 000 111 000 110 000 100 110 110 000 16

61 D Hassell B 000 000 101 000 050 000 000 000 110 000 300 100 200 001 100 17

47 A Coleburn B 000 010 000 013 000 000 000 000 000 100 201 030 000 105 000 18

73 R Waterhouse B 210 100 111 511 000 000 001 000 000 000 010 000 001 001 100 19

51 R Peckala B 300 011 110 100 000 500 000 000 000 000 130 101 110 000 100 22

53 S Wallwin B 000 310 321 323 010 000 000 100 001 001 101 110 210 000 000 29

49 A Coopey B 500 330 511 313 000 000 000 000 100 000 501 001 012 001 101 39

62 R Brain B 500 100 212 523 000 100 000 000 001 110 521 110 123 322 322 55

58 P Hearn B 135 122 151 312 025 000 011 131 000 101 211 011 332 101 113 64

64 J Bathe B 201 353 333 323 050 000 101 332 131 132 155 233 331 102 200 88

59 L Wooster C 000 000 000 131 000 310 000 111 100 100 011 110 105 000 110 27

41 G Maslin C 000 010 000 133 001 131 000 131 111 110 000 000 053 000 332 40

42 T Maslin C 005 000 001 050 001 113 210 550 500 000 000 000 110 022 002 43

55 T Harris C 000 221 010 503 000 310 310 322 003 100 001 000 351 010 311 49

56 I Cross C 000 112 000 311 250 212 552 210 013 011 100 100 311 111 331 59

76 L Hansen C 101 113 120 222 100 051 331 230 131 110 100 100 205 300 232 61

54 J Brennan C 103 020 010 333 110 335 222 210 100 311 000 201 211 331 333 67

74 D Griffiths C RTD

57 S Winstanley C RTD

48 M Townsend C RTD

52 G Harris O60 000 100 000 110 010 000 110 102 000 100 100 100 000 010 110 15

46 G Wooster O60 000 300 000 503 050 111 115 111 110 110 510 000 531 323 523 66

68 G Lavis O60 RTD

44 E Maslin YTH A 500 200 303 111 555 000 155 355 535 000 500 531 301 000 000 86

71 B Tidsbury YTH B 100 005 100 100 000 000 000 011 001 001 100 100 000 000 100 15

50 I Coopey YTH B 000 050 000 000 000 115 110 212 115 000 000 000 110 000 100 29

67 S Harris YTH C RTD

Swindon & District MCC


